East To West 52' South To North 22' Total 1144 Sq.Ft (106.39
Sq.Mtr) Boundaries: East Of: Road West Of: Adhi Mudaliyar Land North Of: Southern Portion
Of Plot No.18 South Of: Road

4. KALIYUGARAJ
G, RAMILA G,

GOVINDASAMY
R

09/10/2025
Loan No. LAP0602200000005045721
Rs. 716902/- (Rupees Seven Lakh Sixteen
Thousand Nine Hundred Two Only)
payable as on 09/10/2025 along with in-
terest @ 16.350p.a. till the realization.
Loan No. HL00602200000005045714
Rs. 817914/- (Rupees Eight Lakh Seven-
teen Thousand Nine Hundred Fourteen
Only) payable as on 09/10/2025 along with
interest @ 14.35 p.a.

[...]

29.12.2025 For Tata Capital Housing Finance Limited

Loan Account
No.

Date of
Possession

Amount & Date of
Demand Notice

Name of Obligor(s)/Legal Heir(s)/
Legal Representative(s)

Sl.
No.

26.12.2025
Symbolic

MR.BALA,S,
as Borrower

TCHHL0871000
100204426

& TCHIN0871
000100205542

Rs. 9,79,584/- (Rupees Nine
Lakh Seventy Nine Thousand

Five Hundred and Eighty
Four Only) & 09-10-2025

1.

Description of Secured Assets/Immovable Properties: 1. Survey No.: S.No.721/2 part;
2. Total extent: 3056 sq.ft undivided common shate of 254 ½ plinth area 401 sq.ft; 3. Plot
no.: Plot no.MD186; 5. As per property tax receipt: